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ACEC/ODOT Training Standing Committee Contact List 

 
 

ODOT  ACEC 
   
Jennifer Lara  Paul J. Heydenrych 
ODOT  Hatch Mott MacDonald/VP 
503-986-3652  (503) 243-5047 
Jennifer.Lara@odot.state.or.us  Paul.heydenrych@hatchmott.com  
   
Lorrie Schaefer  Larry Fox 
ODOT  OBEC/Title 
503-378-5224  Phone 
Lorrie.L.Schaefer  lfox@obec.com  
   
Cheri Mansfield  Stephen Whittington 
ODOT  KPFF/Title 
503-986-3473  Phone 
Cheryl.D.Mansfield@odot.state.or.us  stephen.whittington@kpff.com  
   
Chittirat Amawattana  Greg Reid 
ODOT  Streamlinewest/Title 
503-986-3240  Phone 
Chittirat.Amawattana@odot.state.or.us  greg@streamlinewest.com  
   
Kim Charshaf  Leslie Finnegan 
ODOT  UFS/Title 
503-986-3479  Phone 
Kimberly.D.Charshaf@odot.state.or.us  lfinnigan@ufsrw.com  
   
Anthony Coleman  Brian Bierwagen 
ODOT  Agency/Title 
503-731-8480  Phone 
Anthony.T.Coleman@odot.state.or.us  BBierwagen@parametrix.com  
   
Jessica McGraw   
ODOT   
503-986-3331   
Jessica.M.McGraw@odot.state.or.us   
   

 
 

 


